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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24000761

E24000762
E24000763
E24000765
E24000766
E24000767
E24000768

E24000769

E24000770

Reported

10:55:50 03/02/24
11:08:32 03/02/24
13:00:26 03/02/24
14:32:03 03/02/24
15:15:15 03/02/24
16:39:48 03/02/24
20:57:15 03/02/24

23:38:01 03/02/24

04:27:33 03/03/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 9

Agency: Greensburg Police Department

Reported

Incident Number
E24000764

14:32:03 03/02/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG
EMS DIABETIC 302 E TENTH ST APT 204,
GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG
EMS BLEEDING 319 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER COLUMBUS,

EMS SICK 1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR

PERSON GROVE, GREENSBURG

CRASHTYPE S COUNTY RD 700 E & E COUNTY

UNK RD 200 S, GREENSBURG

AGENCY 601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG

ASSIST

EMS AMBUL 628 E WASHINGTON ST,

RQST GREENSBURG

Nature Incident Address Loctn

EMS BLEEDING 319 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Dsp

Total Incident for This Report: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "31164/13", All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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