

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

## Agency: Decatur County EMS

$\mathbf{a}$						
	<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
	E24000761	10:55:50 03/02/24	EMS TRANSFEF	8950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
				BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
	E24000762	11:08:32 03/02/24	EMS DIABETIC	302 E TENTH ST APT 204,		ACT
				GREENSBURG		
	E24000763	13:00:26 03/02/24	EMS TRANSFER	2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
	E240007CE	1 4.22.02 02/02/24	EMC DI EEDING	PLACE, GREENSBURG		ACT
	E24000765	14:32:03 03/02/24		319 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
	E24000766	15:15:15 03/02/24	EMS TRANSFEF			ACT
	E24000767	16:39:48 03/02/24	EMS SICK	1021 E CENTRAL AVE; ARBOR		ACT
			PERSON	GROVE, GREENSBURG		
	E24000768	20:57:15 03/02/24	CRASH TYPE	S COUNTY RD 700 E & E COUNTY		ACT
			UNK	RD 200 S, GREENSBURG		
	E24000769	23:38:01 03/02/24	AGENCY	601 S IRELAND ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
			ASSIST			
	E24000770	04:27:33 03/03/24	EMS AMBUL	628 E WASHINGTON ST,		ACT
			RQST	GREENSBURG		
Total Incidents for This Agency: 9						
Total inclucits for This rightcy.						
Agency: Greensburg Police Department						
	<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
	E24000764	14:32:03 03/02/24	EMS BLEEDING	319 N ANDERSON ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
	Total Incidents for					
	Incidente tor					

Total Incidents for This Agency: 1

**Total Incident for This Report: 10** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `31164/13`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures